
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA  VALOR  PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 184.934,90          16.618,03             16.618,03                      16.618,03                  67,01                     20/02/2019 20/02 e 04/09/19
FEVEREIRO 297.650,60          24.820,73             24.820,73                      24.820,73                  -                         20/03/2019 20/03/2019
MARÇO 318.669,34          26.416,93             26.416,93                      26.416,93                  -                         19/04/2019 17/04/2019
ABRIL 311.151,00          24.347,23             24.347,23                      24.347,23                  -                         20/05/2019 17/05/2019
MAIO 319.146,85          23.769,19             23.769,19                      23.769,19                  5,87                       19/06/2019 19/06 e 04/09/19
JUNHO 322.708,58          24.258,21             24.258,21                      24.258,21                  -                         19/07/2019 18/07/2019
JULHO 316.201,55          24.023,40             24.023,40                      24.023,40                  -                         20/08/2019 19/08/2019
AGOSTO 325.117,00          24.926,81             24.926,81                      24.926,81                  -                         20/09/2019 19/09/2019
SETEMBRO 334.667,91          25.885,04             25.885,04                      25.885,04                  -                         18/10/2019 18/10/2019
OUTUBRO 337.470,45          24.183,27             24.183,27                      24.183,27                  -                         20/11/2019 20/11/2019
NOVEMBRO 336.537,18          24.128,56             24.128,56                      24.128,56                  -                         20/12/2019 19/12/2019
DEZEMBRO 224.553,40          15.772,66             15.772,66                      15.772,66                  -                         20/01/2020 20/01/2020
13º SALÁRIO 292.141,93          20.951,00             20.951,00                      20.951,00                  -                         20/12/2019 20/12/2019
TOTAL 3.920.950,69       300.101,06           300.101,06                    300.101,06                72,88                     
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Em R$

 PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 231.643,57          46.923,18             46.329,15                      594,03                       46.329,15              28,13                      20/02/2019 20/02 e 27/08/2019
FEVEREIRO 307.390,50          63.015,05             62.195,05                      2.353,33                    62.195,05              -                         20/03/2019 20/03/2019
MARÇO 329.240,89          67.494,38             66.641,58                      3.152,80                    66.641,58              -                         19/04/2019 17/04/2019
ABRIL 322.162,00          66.043,21             66.043,21                      2.984,00                    66.043,21              -                         20/05/2019 17/05/2019
MAIO 330.157,85          67.682,35             64.698,35                      2.984,00                    64.698,35              14,72                      19/06/2019 19/06 e 27/08/2019
JUNHO 333.209,03          68.307,85             66.790,52                      1.517,33                    66.790,52              -                         19/07/2019 18/07/2019
JULHO 325.752,00          66.779,16             64.764,36                      2.014,80                    64.764,36              -                         20/08/2019 19/08/2019
AGOSTO 336.128,00          68.906,24             66.891,44                      2.014,80                    66.891,44              -                         20/09/2019 19/09/2019
SETEMBRO 345.977,79          70.925,42             68.910,62                      2.014,80                    68.910,62              1.226,78                 18/10/2019 18 e 30/10/2019
OUTUBRO 348.992,00          71.543,36             69.894,49                      1.648,87                    69.894,49              -                         20/11/2019 20/11/2019
NOVEMBRO 348.058,73          71.352,03             70.002,37                      1.349,66                    70.002,37              -                         20/12/2019 19, 20/12/2019 e 10,14/01/2020

DEZEMBRO 230.930,00          47.340,65             46.084,07                      1.256,58                    46.084,07              -                         20/01/2020 20/01/2020
13º SALÁRIO 325.634,05          66.754,98             66.106,24                      648,72                       66.106,24              711,24                    20/12/2019 20/12/2019 e 10/02/2020
TOTAL 4.115.276,41       843.067,86           825.351,45                    24.533,72                  825.351,45            1.980,87                 

-                         
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COMPETÊNCIA  VALOR  PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 46.842,61            3.585,26              3.585,26                       3.585,26                   98,20                     20/02/2019 20/02;07/05 e 27/08/19

FEVEREIRO 62.299,40            5.131,22              5.131,22                       5.131,22                   -                        20/03/2019 20/03/2019
MARÇO 70.213,64            5.764,34              5.764,34                       5.764,34                   -                        19/04/2019 17/04/2019
ABRIL 71.580,50            5.870,70              5.870,70                       5.870,70                   -                        20/05/2019 17/05/2019
MAIO 73.953,65            6.049,40              6.049,40                       6.049,40                   -                        19/06/2019 19/06/2019 e 12/02/2020
JUNHO 74.460,25            6.089,94              6.089,94                       6.089,94                   1,52                       19/07/2019 18/07/2019
JULHO 76.572,70            6.277,56              6.277,56                       6.277,56                   -                        20/08/2019 19, 20/08/2019
AGOSTO 75.012,25            6.134,10              6.134,10                       6.134,10                   19,92                     20/09/2019 19/09/2019
SETEMBRO 79.342,08            6.498,47              6.498,47                       6.498,47                   -                        18/10/2019 18/10/2019
OUTUBRO 79.220,70            6.508,40              6.508,40                       6.508,40                   -                        20/11/2019 31/10 e 20/11/2019
NOVEMBRO 78.918,66            6.486,61              6.486,61                       6.486,61                   -                        20/12/2019 19,20/12/2019
DEZEMBRO 42.404,25            3.543,46              3.543,46                       3.543,46                   -                        20/01/2020 20/01/2020
13º SALÁRIO 69.257,59            5.673,61              5.673,61                       5.673,61                   -                        20/12/2019 20/12/2019
TOTAL 900.078,28          73.613,07            73.613,07                     73.613,07                 119,64                   

ANEXO XIII
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 PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 
JANEIRO 46.842,61            9.074,88              9.074,88                       91,96                        9.074,88                131,84                   20/02/2019 20/02; 07/05 e 27/08/19
FEVEREIRO 62.299,40            13.082,86            13.050,06                     65,60                        13.050,06              -                         20/03/2019 20/03/2019
MARÇO 70.213,64            14.744,86            14.482,46                     262,40                      14.482,46              -                         19/04/2019 17/04/2019
ABRIL 71.580,50            15.031,90            15.031,90                     328,00                      15.031,90              -                         20/05/2019 17/05/2019
MAIO 73.953,65            15.530,26            15.235,06                     295,20                      15.235,06              18,11                     19/06/2019 19/06 e 27/08/2019
JUNHO 74.460,25            15.636,65            15.275,85                     360,80                      15.275,85              -                         19/07/2019 18/07/2019
JULHO 76.572,70            16.080,26            15.719,46                     360,80                      15.719,46              -                         20/08/2019 19, 20/08/2019
AGOSTO 75.012,25            15.752,57            15.326,17                     426,40                      15.326,17              -                         20/09/2019 19/09/2019
SETEMBRO 79.342,08            16.661,80            16.202,60                     459,20                      16.202,60              -                         18/10/2019 18/10/2019
OUTUBRO 79.220,70            16.636,34            16.177,14                     459,20                      16.177,14              -                         20/11/2019 31/10 e 20/11/2019
NOVEMBRO 78.918,66            16.572,91            15.967,89                     605,02                      15.967,89              -                         20/12/2019 19,20/12/2019
DEZEMBRO 42.404,25            8.904,89              8.858,35                       46,54                        8.858,35                -                         20/01/2020 20/01/2020
13º SALÁRIO 69.257,59            14.544,09            14.544,09                     -                            14.544,09              -                         20/12/2019 10/02/2020
TOTAL 900.078,28          188.254,27          184.945,91                   3.761,12                   184.945,91            149,95                   
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